
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

CARGO
October  2004

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

ASA (Delta Connection)

ATA

Air Canada*

Alaska

America West

American

American Eagle

Chautauqua (US Airways Express)

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

 2

 12

 0

 0

 19

 10

 0

 1

 2

 20

 0

 6

 31

 24

 0

 0

 4

 32

 0

 6

 50

 34

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 12

 0

 0

 19

 10

 0

 1

 2

 20

 0

 6

 31

 24

 0

 0

 4

 32

 0

 6

 50

 34

 0

 1

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 2

 11
 1

 0
 0

 0
 0

 19
 0

 0
 10

 0
 0

 0
 1

Enplaned

 0
 2

 13
 6

 0
 0

 6
 0

 18
 14

 1
 22

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 4

 24
 8

 0
 0

 6
 0

 37
 14

 1
 33

 0
 0

 0
 1

Total

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 2

 11
 1

 0
 0

 0
 0

 19
 0

 0
 10

 0
 0

 0
 1

Enplaned

 0
 2

 13
 6

 0
 0

 6
 0

 18
 14

 1
 22

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 4

 24
 8

 0
 0

 6
 0

 37
 14

 1
 33

 0
 0

 0
 1

Total

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

Domestic TotalTransborder



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

CARGO
October  2004

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Comair (Delta Connection)

Continental

Continental Express

Delta

Delta Shuttle

Midwest

Northwest

PSA*

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

 1

 16

 3

 11

 0

 11

 1

 3

 1

 46

 2

 20

 0

 10

 3

 2

 2

 62

 6

 30

 0

 21

 4

 4

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 16

 3

 11

 0

 11

 1

 3

 1

 46

 2

 20

 0

 10

 3

 2

 2

 62

 6

 30

 0

 21

 4

 4

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 1

 12
 4

 3
 1

 1
 10

 0
 0

 4
 7

 1
 0

 1
 2

Enplaned

 0
 1

 36
 10

 2
 0

 2
 18

 0
 0

 5
 5

 3
 0

 1
 1

Deplaned

 0
 2

 48
 14

 5
 1

 3
 28

 0
 0

 10
 12

 4
 0

 2
 2

Total

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 1

 12
 4

 3
 1

 1
 10

 0
 0

 4
 7

 1
 0

 1
 2

Enplaned

 0
 1

 36
 10

 2
 0

 2
 18

 0
 0

 5
 5

 3
 0

 1
 1

Deplaned

 0
 2

 48
 14

 5
 1

 3
 28

 0
 0

 10
 12

 4
 0

 2
 2

Total

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

Domestic TotalTransborder



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

CARGO
October  2004

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Piedmont

Spirit

US Airways*

United

2004

2004

2004

2004

 1

 2

 66

 11

 1

 0

 62

 20

 2

 2

 128

 31

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 2

 66

 11

 1

 0

 62

 20

 2

 2

 128

 31

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 2

 51
 15

 8
 3

Enplaned

 1
 0

 0
 0

 42
 19

 9
 11

Deplaned

 1
 1

 0
 2

 93
 35

 17
 14

Total

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 0

 0
 2

 51
 15

 8
 3

Enplaned

 1
 0

 0
 0

 42
 19

 9
 11

Deplaned

 1
 1

 0
 2

 93
 35

 17
 14

Total

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

Domestic TotalTransborder

Freight and Express

Mail

 112

 58

 140

 110

 252

 169

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 112

 58

 140

 110

 252

 169

Totals

Totals

Report Totals Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total
Domestic Total TotalTransborder  Total

 170  251  420  0  0  0  170  251  421Grand Total




